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Candidate Name

ROHIT ROY
SREYA CHANDRA
SAYAK ACHARYA

ANJALI JHA

DEBJIT ROY

SUBHASIS DAS
TULIKA JANA
SAIKAT MANNA
RAJIB ACHARYYA
SREERUP MITRA
SHAYANI GORAI
DEBJIT DEY
PRATYUSH KANTI DAS
AKASH MUKHERJEE
ARUP DEBNATH

ADITI ROY

SALONI MALLICK
PALLAVI CHAKRABORTY
BARNALI DAS
SAYANI DUTTA
BIBHAS KUMAR KAMILA
BIJAN BASUNIA
SANTANU MUKHERIJEE
SUBHOJIT DEBNATH
SRILEKHA KUMAR
SUVAJIT MALAKAR
AYAN KUMAR MAITY
SHREYA CHEL

Application No.

240908255183
240903245200
240909257079
240906249911
240909257018
240902242816
240902243556
240901242473
240901241327
240901242717
240906250769
240904246595
240906250124
240913260952
240911259972
240902243949
240912260544
240906251317
240911259973
240904248015
240901242490
240902243693
240901241178
240905249233
240904246554
240909257128
240907253305
240906249869

203

203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

Hall Ticket No. Subject Name

2420300044
2420300019
2420300049
2420300033
2420300047
2420300009
2420300012
2420300006
2420300004
2420300008
2420300036
2420300022
2420300034
2420300059
2420300055
2420300015
2420300058
2420300037
2420300056
2420300024
2420300007
2420300013
2420300002
2420300029
2420300021
2420300050
2420300041
2420300032

Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203
Computer Science 203

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

WES
Obtained

41.50
36.50
36.00
26.50
25.50
25.50
25.00
25.00
22.50
22.50
21.00
20.00
20.00
17.50
17.00
16.50
15.00
14.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.00
9.00
7.50
7.00
7.00
5.50
4.50

Positive
WENS

52
44
44
36
36
38
32
38
38
38
30
32
36
34
28
32
32
22
16
26
28
24
16
26
16
20
22
18

Negative
\ET

10.5
7.5

9.5
10.5
12.5

13
15.5
15.5

12
16
16.5
11
15.5
17
7.5
3.5
13.5
15.5
12

18.5
13

16.5
13.5

No. of
unattempted
Question

No. of
correct
answer

26
22
22
18
18
19
16
19
19
19
15
16
18
17
14
16
16
11

13
14
12
13

10
11

No. of
incorrect
answer

21
15
16
19
21
25
14
26
31
31
18
24
32
33
22
31
34
15

27
31
24
14
37
18
26
33
27



